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Wettkampf-Nr. 215

50m Freistil Manner Finale
Jahrgang 1995 bis 2000

A-Finale
1. Franz Schonecker 1995
2. Erik Wetzstein 1996
3. Alexander Lorenz 1995
4. Michael Herpich 1995
5. Robert Domeier 1995

SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

00:27,10
00:27,40
00:28,84
00:29,25
00:29,36

484
468
401
385
380
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